
Breakfasts. Served all day

On Toast.
Thick cut sourdough

Filled Crusty Rolls.

Full English Back Bacon

Scrambled Eggs
Poached / Fried Eggs
Beans
Garlic Mushrooms
Smashed Avocado & Poached
Egg
Cheese & Onion Chutney

£5.5
£5
£5
£6
£7




£6

Eggs Benedict

Vegetarian Sausage (V)

Traditional

Streaky Bacon

The Vegetarian (V)

Cumberland Sausage

2 bacon, 2 sausages, grilled tomato, 
mushrooms, 2 hash browns, beans, 2 fried eggs,
black pudding, toast
 

Unsmoked crispy back bacon

1 bacon, 1 sausage, 1/2 grilled tomato, beans,
mushrooms, hash brown, fried egg & toast 

Crispy smoked streaky bacon

English muffins, back bacon, poached
eggs, hollandaise sauce & rocket

Vegetarian sausages
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Vegetarian sausage, grilled tomato, mushrooms,
2 hash brown, beans, fried egg & toast 

Pork cumberland sausages

£11 £5

£8.5

£4.5

£7

£5

£7

£5

Maple Syrup Pancakes (V) £6
American style pancakes with maple syrup

Breakfast Bun
2 back bacon, cumberland sausage,
black pudding, hash brown, fried egg

£7.5

Fried Egg Bun (V)
2 fried eggs

£4.5

American Pancakes

Berry Pancakes (V)

American style pancakes, smoked streaky
bacon & maple syrup

American style pancakes, berry compote,
cream & maple syrup

£8

£8

Toast & Preserve (V)
Strawberry jam & butter

£3.5

Dirty Fries.

Smoked Bacon & Cheddar
BBQ Southern Fried Chicken
Cheesy Garlic Mushroom (V)

£7
£7
£7




BAR
MENU



BAR
MENU
Sandwiches / Baguette £1 Extra

Jacket Potatoes.
All served with dressed salad

Bar Snacks.

Sides.

Tandoori Chicken 

Fries (V)
Chunky Chips (V)
Side salad (V)
Garlic Bread (V)
Onion Rings

Cheddar & Beans (V)
Prawn Marie Rose
Cheddar & Bacon
Tuna Mayo
Tandoori Chicken
Ham & Cheddar

£3.5
£4

£3.5
£3.5
£3.5

£7.5
£8.5

£8
£8

£8.5
£8

Cheddar & Onion Chutney(V)

Breaded WhitebaitTuna Mayonnaise

Mini Duck Spring Rolls

Prawn Marie Rose

Mini Vegetable Spring Rolls(V)
Chicken breast, tandoori spiced mayo,
little gem

Tuna, red onion, parsley, Mayonnaise

Mature cheddar, red onion chutney

www.clubhouse1896.com
info@clubhouse1896.com / 01258 452253

Prawns, marie rose sauce, little gem

£8

£7.5

£6£7.5

£6

£8

£6

Cheddar & Ham
Mature cheddar, thick cut ham

£8

Vegetable Bajee Burger(V) £12

Lightly Dusted Calamari £7

Sweet chilli dip

Sweet chilli dip

Tartare sauce, brown bread & butter

Vegetable Bajee burger, mixed leaves, mint Mayo,
mango chutney, bombay mix, brioche bun, fries

Garlic & lemon aioli

Ham, Egg & Chips
Thick cut ham, chunky chips, 2 fried eggs,
onion chutney

£10

Fish & chips
Beer battered cod, chunky chips, peas, &
tartare sauce

£12

Cheese & Bacon Burger
6oz beef burger, streaky bacon, cheddar,
brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, onion,
burger sauce, fries

Southern fried chicken breast, hash
brown, cheddar, lettuce, red onion,
tomato, sriracha mayo, brioche bun, fries

Chicken Burger

£12

£12

Southern Fried Strips
BBQ dip

£7

B.L.T
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, black pepper mayo

£8


